
Winter Session 2020 Academic Calendar 

Dates Days  

January1 Wednesday 
College is Closed; Last day to drop with 100% refund; Last day to file 

Permit request for Winter Session;  

January 2 Thursday 
Winter Session begins; Last day to add a course; Last day for 50% 

tuition refund; Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date. 

January 3 Friday  
Last day to drop without a grade of WD; A grade of WD assigned to 

students who officially drop a class after this date.  

January 4 Saturday 
Last day for 25% refund; Withdrawal drop period ends;  Last day to 

drop a course without a grade of W 

January 5 Sunday 
Course Withdrawal Period begins.  A grade of W assigned to students 

who officially withdrew from a course.   

January 13 Monday 

Deadline to file appeals to Course and Standards for currently enrolled 

students MUST SUBMIT APPEAL DIRECTLY ONLINE to Course 

and Standards E-mail address no later than 5:00PM. Students will find 

the FILLABLE PDF Form on Registrar Website at 

www.citytech.cuny.edu 

January 16 Thursday 
Course withdrawal period ends.  Last day to withdraw from a class with 

the grade of a “W”.   

January 17 Friday 

Late Course Withdrawal Appeal period begins; A student may submit a 

late withdrawal appeal form to the office of the registrar.  Last day to 

submit Late Course Withdrawal Appeal form; Final Grade Rosters 

open in CUNYfirst. 

January 20 Monday College Closed 

January 23 Thursday End of Winter Session; Final Examinations 

January 28 Tuesday Winter session Final Grade Submission Deadline. 

http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/

